
(SPONSORED BY GOVERNMENT OF KERALA) 

Pathirappally.P.O, ALAPPUZHA, KERALA -688521 

Ph: 0477- 225 8012, 225 8665 
 E-mail:purchasehomco@gmail.com, homcokerala@gmail.com  web: www.homcokerala.com 

TENDER NOTICE 
 

‘HOMCO’ invites competitive Tender (Running Contract) for PURCHASE OF PHARMA 
GRADE HEAD CAP, APRON AND FACE MASK from qualified manufacturers/suppliers   required by 
the pharmacy for the period of one year. 
Tender Ref.No: HOMCO/T-53/2024-25 Dated:05.09.2024 

   
Tender Cost – Rs 2400/- + GST (18%) = Rs. 2832/-  

  
EMD- 16050/- 
Last Date of online submission of Tender No. HOMCO/T-52/2024-25/N is 6.00pm on 17.09.2024 

Tender Opening (Technical bid)  19.09.2024  at 11.00 am. 

This is an e-tender procedure. Bidders can submit tender only via online procedure through the website 
www.etenders.kerala.gov.in. Tender details are also available in our website 
www.homcokerala.com. 
 

The samples, hard copy of uploaded documents and preliminary agreement executed and signed should be 
forwarded along with filled up & signed tender form on or before 19.09.2024  at 5.00pm. 

 
 

Alappuzha 
 (Sd/-) 
05.09.2024 MANAGING  DIRECTOR 

                          ITEMS   QUANTITY ( approx.) 

i. Disposable Head Cap Medical Grade 45000 Nos. 

ii. Disposable Apron 

Material – Polythene,  Colour : Milky white / Blue,  Size: 24-
Inch x 42-Inch,  Single use,  Pharma Grade 

6500 Nos. 

iii. Face Mask 

3 Ply, Melt Blown Filter , Elastic Sealed /Stitched 100% 
Filtration With ISO And CE Certified. 

31000 Nos. 


